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WITNESSES:
GEORGETOWN POLICE DEPARTMENT

ARREST WARRANT/TICKET NUMBER: .

K-018813

0014  16-03-0620
. SID:  SC00460855°
. DOL  2-11-06

N

D/L

DOCKET NO. _06-G822.276%V

-The State of South -
Carolina,

County of Georgetown

21336 °.001 MM

COURT OF GENERAL
SESSIONS

April TERM 2006

~ACTION OF GRAND JURY

A! / TRUE Bl
Date Z%/‘ A’ H Ou,\?ék ﬁ

Forektin of Grand Jury -

VERDICT

- THE STATE
Vs.

JAMES ARTHUR BRYANT
Highmarket Street
Georgetown, SC 29440
DOB:
SS#:

J. GREGORY HEMEREE,
SOLICITOR

Foreman of Petit Jury

INDICTMENT FOR.

Assault and Baftery with Intent to -
Kill




STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) ' -~ INDICTMENT FOR
) »
COUNTY OF GEORGETOWN )- Assault and Battery with the Intent
' toKili

_ At a Court of Genéral-Sessions, convened on Apnl 5, 2006, the Grand Jurors
of Georgetown County present upon their oath: ,

That James Arthur Bryaﬂt did in Georgetown C;)unty oﬁ or about February

11, 2006, feloniously. and with malice aforefhought commit an assault and baﬁay

upon the body 6f, Lasha E. Bryant, with the intent to kill the victim, to wit; striking

the v1ct1m in the head with a wooden stick and/or choking the victim, causing the

- .victim to seek medical attention, in violation of §16-3-620, South Carolina Code of

Laws, 1976, as amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State and contrary to the statute in such
case made and provided.

e fzf’ m{/’u |
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SOLICITOR -




WITNESSES:
- GEORGETOWN POLICE DEPARTMENT

ARREST WARRANT/TICKET NUMBER: -

K-018814
0079 16-11-0311(A)
- SID: SC00460855
nOL 21106

N
D/L

DOCKET NO.__06-GS822-277%¢

The State of South
Caroling, -

County of Georgetown

21336 - 001 . MM -

COURT OF GENERAL
_ SESSIONS

Lo _April TERM 2006

ACTION OF GRAND JURY

L= Bt
4 k1o

/L, /(; /M

Forentén of Grand Jury’ [

VERDICT

THE STATE -
vs.

JAMES ARTHUR BRYANT
Highmarket Street
Georgetown, SC 29440
DOB:
SS#:

J. GREGORY HEMBREE,
- SOLICITOR

Foreman of Petit Jury

INDICTMENT FOR

Burglary 1%




v,
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STATE OF SOUTH.CAROLINA ). INDICTMENT FOR
. ) ,

COUNTY OF GEORGETOWN_ ) * Burglary 1% Degree

At a Court of General Sess1ons, convened on April 5, 2006, the Grand Jurors
of Georgetown County present upon their oath:

That James Arthur Bryant did in Georgetown County on or about February
11, 2006, without consent and with intent to commit a crime therein, enter’ the
dwelling of Lasha E. Bryant, located at 12 Avant Court, Georgetown, SC, causing
Jbodily harm to: Lasha E. Bryant and/cr Nelson Heyward, III and/or Tamar Bryant, .
in violation of Section 16-11-313(A), Sgu_th;&roﬂx_(@c;oﬁ_l_@ﬁ, 1976, as

6

amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State and contrary to the statute in such
.case made and prov1ded :

7 ;S
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SOLICITOR




WITNESSES:

GEORGETOWN POLICE DEPARTMENT
ARREST WARRANT/TICKET NUMBER:

K-018815

0095 - 16-03-0910
SID;  SC00460855
Dok 21106

DL

DOCKET NO._ 06-GS22-278x%7

The State of South
Carolina, S

County of G.eorgetOWn

21336 . 001 MM
COURT OF GENERAL
SESSIONS

'Anril '_ TERM 2006

ACTION OF GRAND JURY

ik TRUE BILL

Dm’/l\ A /4%74& Q

Forenwin of Grand J'ury

VERDICT

THE STATE
' VS.

- JAMES ARTHUR BRYANT
Highmarket Street
Georgetown, SC 29440
DOB:
SS#:

1. GREGORY HEMBREE,
SOLICITOR -

INDICTMENT FOR

KIDNAPPING

Foreman of Petit Jury



. STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) . INDICTMENT FOR
.COUNTY OF GEORGETOWN )- . Kidnapping

_ At a Court.of General Sessmns convened on Apnl 5, 2006 the Grand Jurors
of Georgetown County present upon thelr oath

' That James Arthur Bryant did in Georgetown County on or about February
11, 2006, unlawfully seize,_ confine, invéigle, decoy, kidnap, abduct or carry away
one Lasha E. Bryant, without authbrity of law, in violation of Section 16-03-0910,

S;C. Code of Laws, 1976, as amended.

Against the peace and d1gmty of the State, and contrary to the statute in such
case made and provided.

by,
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SOLICITOR




WITNESSES:
GEORGETOWN POLICE DEPARTMENT

ARREST WARRANT/TICKET NUMBER: .

K018816
0014  16-03-0620
SID: SC00460855
S MOE 21106

(o

D/L

~ ACTION OF GRAND JURY

fa

' Date “/ 1\~ . .
Fore 3 Grand Jury © Y /

VERDICT

- DOCKET NO._ 06-G822.279x 7

The State of South
Carolina,

County of Georgetown :
- 21336 001 MIM

COURT OF GENERAL
SESSIONS

April TERM 2006

THE STATE
Vs.

JAMES ARTHUR BRYANT
Highmarket Street-
Georgetown, SC 29440
DOB:
SS#:

J. GREGORY HEMBREE,
SOLICITOR

Foreman of Petit Jury

INDICTMENT FOR .

Assault and Battery with Intent to
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) ~ INDICTMENT FOR
' COUNTY OF GEORGETOWN ). Assault and Battery with the Intent
: to Kill

: At a Court of General Sessions, convened on Aprﬂ 5, 2006, the Grand Jurors
* of Georgetown County present upon then' oath:

That J a.mes Arthur Bryant did in Georgetown C;)unty on or about February
11, 2006, felonibusly_ e;nd w1th malice aforethought commit an assault and battéry
upon the body of, Nelson Heyward III, with the intent to kill the victim, to ‘wit:
' striking ﬁe victim in the head w1th a wooden sﬁck causing the victim to seek medical
.attention, in violation bf §1§~3—620,' South Carolina Code of Laws, 1976, as

amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such
case made and provided. .

-
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SOLICITOR




WITNESSES:
GEORGETOWN POLICE DEPARTMENT

ARREST WARRANT/TICKET NUMBER: .

DIRECT INDICTMENT
0014  16-03-0620

- SID: SC00460855
- DOL 2-11-06

\'x-.u.--‘

DOCKET NO._06-GS22-303x

- The State of South
Carolina, '

County of Georgetown

21336 001 MIM

COURT OF GENERAL
SESSIONS

April TERM 2006.

D/L
ACTION OF GRAND JURY
e pe= g
Alsh

Date '/ R

Foremadg/of Grand Ju g ’

L VERDICT

Foreman of Petit Jury

THE STATE
Vs,

JAMES ARTHUR BRYANT
Highmarket Street
Georgetown, SC 29440
DOB:
SS#:

J. GREGORY HEMBREE,
- SOLICITOR

INDICTMENT FOR.

Assault and Battery with Intent to -

Kill




STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) L ~ INDICTMENT FOR,

)
COUNTY OF GEORGETOWN ) : Assault and Battery with the Intent
: . : ‘ to Kill

At a Court of General Sessmns convened on April 5, 2006, the Grand Jurors
of Georgetown County present upon then' oath

Thqt James Arthur Bi'yant' did in Georéetown County on gir about February

11, 2006 feloniously and with.'malice aforeihought commit an assault and battery

upon the mmor victim, Tamar Bryant, with the intent to kill the victim, to wit:

' stnkmg the victim on hand with a wooden stick, causing the victim to’seek medical

attention, in violation - of §16—3-620, South Carolina Code of TLaws, 1976, as

amended.

Against the peace and dignity of the State, and contrary to the statute in such
. case made and provided.

O ST 7
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SOLICITOR -




iN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

Address: ;’ﬁ‘ émgr&,t JA _ SENTENG :
City, State, Zip %g@%’iﬁa“m JC_94dn [EV
DL# I0#% SCOOLLOALLS OO PLEA TRAL o > 7, aa

ln dis sition of the said indj'ctment comes now the Defendant who was [ | CONVICTED OF or [[] PLEADS

_ STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA )
i ) .
COUNTY OF (%‘eorc}zhmn ) o INDICTMENT/CASEE o
STATE vs. ) 6s 99 ) 2
Trmos  PArtbur Brypat ) AW KRS

AKA: r ) Date of Offense: —f )~ %

Race: J£20F E Sex: m Age: F ) SC.Code§ _/b-D3B- 0>

DOB: eSE ) CDR Code #: 5 T 0 T 7 T &
) [] CASE RESTORED . 7
)
)

B OHWCT VS - SAITST e KoL
in wolatlon of§\lo ~Z - LZo ofthe’S.C. Code of Laws, bearing COR Code#___ /7 &/ \ | .
] NON-VIOLENT [ZVIOLENT [ SERIOUS [AMOST SERIOUS [ 17-2545

" The charge i is: [7JAs Indicted, (] Lesser Included Offense, [] Defendant Waives Presentment to Grand Jury,

The plea Is: [] Without Néggotiations or Recommendation, [[J Negotiated Sentence, [[] Recommendation by the State.
T1EST. ,

U Solici&&)" ? E/ Dbfendant 7 Attorey for Defendant
S

WHEREFORE, the Defendant is committed to the [V/State Department of Corrections, [_JCounty Detention Center,

for a determinate term OQ'D_ days/months/fearsyr ] under the Youthful Offender Act not to exceed years

and/for to pay a fine of § ; provided thalDipon the service of _____ days/months/years and/or payment

of§________ . plus costs and assessments as applicable®; the balance is suspended with probation for

%}:;t?lyears and subject to South Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services standard conditions of probation,
I

are incorporated by reference.
ONCURRENT or [] CONSECUTIVE to sentence on: & = ' L A
[[1 The Defendant is to be given credit for time served pursuant to S C Code §24-1 3-40 to be caleula ed and apphed by the State

Department of Corrections.

SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[T RESTITUTION: [ Heard, [] Waived, []] Ordered PTUP
Total: § plus 20% fee: $ days/hours Public Service Empioyment :
Payment Terms: ' . Obtain GED ) :
[[] set by SCDPPPS Attend Vac. Rehab. or Job Corp. i
May serve W/E beginning - o
Recipient: Substance Abuse Counseling 5
*Fine: _$ Random Drug/Alcohol Testing t
§14-1-206 (Assessments 107.5%) 3 Fine may be pd. In equal consecutive weekiy&hont i
§14-1-211(A)(1) (Conv. Surcharge) $100 S\0D.00_  pmts.of § 9] beglnnlnv‘ o
§14-1-211(A)(2) (DUI Surcharge) $100 . § $ paid to Public Defehder Fund ;
§56-5-2995 (DU Assessment) $12 § Other: .
§ 35.13 {Public Def/Prob) $500 § :
§73.3, 1B TP (Law Enforce. Funding) $25 $28.8D .
§33.7, 1B TP (Drug Court Surcharge) $100 §$
§50-21-114(BUI Breath Test Fee) $50 5 : . ¢
§56-5-2942(J) (Vehicle Assessment) $40/ea __gi [ Appointed PD or appointed other counsel, §35.13 TP .
3 :

3% ta.Geunty (if paid in instaliments)

:

1s Requires $500 be paid to Clerk during probatio : i
: PRESIDING JUDGE U

Judge Code: I D7 1 4 1]
Sentence Date: Ca/DUN 2 3
|

White - Clerk  Green— Corrections Canary ~ Probation " Pink - Defendant SCCA/217 (7/2003)
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

)
)
COUNTY OF A) m,g:wy%w/) ) INDICTMENT/CASE#:
STATE V8, * ) a6 -6s- XA - L2y7
_Uonze BeHow Browet ) TAWE LO/5FTF
AKA; . d ) - DateofOffense: . o//-d6
Race: B Sext _/M Age: 39 ) S.C.Code§: /81 OS5 AT
pos: . _____ sS& )  CDR Code # g 1__ o1 7 T Z
Address: - .. _fesmidet St ) [] CASE RESTORED
Clty, State, Zip é¢, . J_) -SENTENCE
DL# SR S CpoRabses ) [JPLEA  [ATRIAL

. \S 7@4_\%
In disposition of the said ind}g{nent comes now the Defendant who was [&-CONVICTED OF or [ ] PLEADS
TO: __Burs fary  / _

in violation of §_/ 6»22@2/[(5 V- of the S.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDRCode# ¢ | & 1 Ty .
] NON-VIOLENT VIOLENT - [JsERIOUS MOST SERIOUS O 17-25-45
The charge is: [ﬁs Indicted, [] Lesser Included Offense, [ ] Defendant Waives Presentment to Grand Jury.

. The plea is: [ ] Without Negotiations or Recommendation, [] Negotiated Sentence, [ ] Recommendation by the State.
%.Xm Q%W\/?) N\ 7 O f{{fm

oy m; 7 E/ Defendant’” /) . / Attorney for Defendant
WHEREFORE, efendant js committed to the [VState Department of Corrections, [JCounty Detention Center,

for a determinate term o&;}_ dayslmonthr [J under the Youthful Offender Act not to excead years
and/or to pay a fine of § - provided that upon the service of days/months/years and/or payment

of$___ ;plus costs and assessments as applicable®; the balance is suspended with probationfor____
monthsl/years and subject to South Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services standard conditions of probation,
which are incorporated by reference.

5] CONCURRENT or [ ] CONSECUTIVE to sentence on: e~ ™A, , &, 2O

- [ The Defendant is to be given credit for time served pursuant to 8.C. Code §24-13-4 ta be calculated and applied by the State
Department of Corrections. A

SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[ RESTITUTION: [] Heard, [[] Waived, [] Ordered PTUP
Total: _$ plus 20% fee: $ . days/hours Public Service Employment
Payment Terms: Obtain GED
[[] set by SCDPPPS Attend Voc. Rehab. or Job Comp.
- May serve W/E beginning

Recipient: Substance Abuse Counseling
*Fine: 4 8 Random Drug/Alcohol Testing
§14-1-206 (Assessments 107.5%) . 8 Fine may be pd. in equal, consecutive weeki nil
§14-1-211(A)(1) (Conv. Surchargs) $100 ST pmts. of $ DD beginningbmo. ﬁ_ﬁg release
§14-1-211(A)(2) (DUI Surcharge) $100 ' § $ paid to Public Defender Fund
§56-5-2995 (DUI Assessment) $12 % Other:
§ 35.13 (Public Def/Prob) $500 _§
§73.3, 1B TP (Law Enforce. Funding) $25 3Z28.00
§33.7, 1B TP (Drug Court Surcharge) $100 %
§50-21-114(BUI Breath Test Fee) $50 _§ .
§56-5-2942(J) (Vehicle Assessment) $40/ea _3 - [J Appointed PD or appolnted other counsel, §35.13 TP
_1!5_% to County (if paid in installments) 5 ASS Requires $500 be paid to Clerk d%

OTA $12R. )

\r -. PRESIDING JUDGE g
6 rk Judge Code: I 0/ 1 ! ]
:§3 g ‘ | Sentence Date: (DI p -
. ) o '

1

White—Clerk  Graen— Correstions Canary - Probation Pink—Defendant SCCA/217 (7/2003) .




STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA ) IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS
)
COUNTYOF __ bpeycehaun ) : INDICTMENT/CASE#:
STATE V8. ) 06 s A2 - 27F
JOrnes Hrreo E’%@f/ ) AWE L p/Ze/5
AKA; . ) Date of Offense: o2-11- O6
Race: Is) Sex: _/MN Age: 37 )} S.C.Code§: [6-03-0770
DOB: ~__ Ss# )  CDRCode # ZJ ! ] 1 ] 5
Address: y [ Shmitiates ,‘;?% g O cgss RESTORED
Cily, State, Zip 2 ENTENCE -
DL# SOk~ SC DDYbp & ) CIPLEA [ATRIAL 6-30 }/a’%a

In disposition of the said indictment comes now the Defendant who was [FCONVICTED OF or [] PLEADS

TO: y P2 .
in violation of §_/4. 3~ /0 7 of the S.C. Code of Laws, bearing COR Cod Q6 @ T
[7] NON-VIOLENT FCIoLENT ] SERIOUS MOST SERIOUS ] 17-25-45

. The charge is: l]élndicted, [ Lesser Included Offense, [] Defendant Waives Presentment to Grand Jury.
The plea is: [] Without Negotiations or Recommendation, [ ] Negotiated Sentence, [_] Recommendation by the State.

e S D™ - O e

== H /V " Defendgnt Attorney for Defendant
WHEREFOR \ efendant is committed to the ZQ Department of Corrections, [_]JCounty Detention Center,

“for a determinate term of; dayslmonthor 1 under the Youthful Gffender Act not to exceed years
and/or to pay a fine of § : provided that upon the service of days/months/years and/or payment

of § ; plus costs and assessments as applicable®; the balance is suspended with probation for

months/years and subject to South Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services standard conditions of probation, -
whjeh are incorporated by reference.
G

ONCURRENT or [] CONSECUTIVE to sentence on;_Q¥e = Q"\Lg; A AN ' '
[ The Defendant is to be given credit for time served pursuant to 8,C. Code §24-13-40 {0 be calculated and applied by the State
Department of Corrections. ‘

- SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[J RESTITUTION: [ Heard, [] Waived, [] Ordered PTUP
'FI;ota!: $ plus 20% fee: _$ 5 days/hours Public Service Employment
ayment Terms: tain GED
{1 set by SCDPPPS Attend Vac, Rehab. or Job Corp.
May serve W/E beginning
Raclpient: Substance Abuse Counseling
*Fine: : S Random Drug/Alcohol Testing
§;2—1-§(1)(15 K\s$esgmentg 101.5%) $100 _:: Fin;a me% be pd. in eq(us% conﬁecgti\(e weekly/for v ‘l
§14:1:211EA;E2; §nﬁ?vs'ur‘c’ﬂir3?)°’ 3100 o §° R pZ%?Z‘E%f}u?B%%Z S ITieast
§56-5-2995 (DU! Assessment) $12 § _ Other: .
§ 35.13 (Public Def/Prob) $500 _§
§73.3, 1B TP (Law Enforce. Funding) $26 $2&8.6D
§33.7, 1B TP (Drug Court Surcharge) $100 _§
§50-21-114(BU| Breath Test Fee) . $50 _$ :
§56-5-2842(J) gVehicle Assessment) $40/ea g . [ Appointed PD or appointed other counsel, §35.13 TP
3% to County (if paid in installments) __ES 8 Requires $500 be paid to Clerk during probation,
LN _:; A )

r\m ' PRESIDING JUDGE 1(%% o
) ﬁ‘rk H ~N Judge Code: [ a1 & T}

Sentence Date: (N NINS
i

Court Reporter:

White—Cletk  Green— Corrections Canary — Probation . Pink— Defendant SCCA/217 (7/2003)
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STATE OF SOUTH CAROLINA

)

)
COUNTYOF _ (sPoratown )
STATE VS, ! )
e J&W\QS A‘V"H\\Ar erfa;d' ;
Race: R Sex: Age: NG )
DOB: - 8S# ' )
Address: - g_-é“‘-l\mé ket S )
City, State, Zip (< ey 2 )
DL# SID# ¢ ScocdpofSST )

TO: PSSO LT + 1)

in violation of §_) & -3~ (2t30f the S.C. Code of Laws, bearing CDR Code #

[ NON-VIOLENT [AVIOLENT [J SERIOUS

In disposition of the said indictment comes now the Defendant who was
%Qﬂt,?—\;’ Vo TR TS

IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

o INDICTMENT/CASE#:
b GS- __ 22 - 279
AW - 4
Date of Offense: 2~11-Dl
S.C. Code §: -3-N 5] )
GDR Code #: O | p 1| 7 I L
[J CASE RESTORED !
' SENTENCE
CIPLEA RAL o~ 2_07(25 '
CONVICTED OF or [ ] PLEADS :
U AL ' i
O, \ Y%
MOST SERIOUS [ 17-25-45

The charge is: E}{s Indicted, [] Lesser Included Offense, [[] Defendant Waives Presentment to Grand Jury.
The plea is: [] Without Jlegotiations or Recommendation, [_] Negotiated Sentence, [_] Recommendation by the State.
S 7 4 L

&

%,

) o

g
7

WHEREFORE, the Defendant is committed to the

Defendant

Attomey for Defendant

B{ate Department of Corrections, [ JCounty Detention Center,

for a determinate term ofi dayslmonthsor [] under the Youthful Offender Act not to exceed years

and/or to pay a fine of §
of §

; provided that upon the service of days/months/years and/or payment
; plus costs and assessments as applicable®; the balance is suspended with probation for

onS/years and subject to South Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services standard conditions of probation,

m
vgyﬁ(are incorporated by reference. )
CONCURRENT or [[] CONSECUTIVE to sentence on:

- 200 Nk, AN
[ The Dafendant is to be given credit for time served pursuant to S.C. Code §24-13-40 to be calculated and applied by the State
Department of Corrections. :
SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
[ RESTITUTION: [ Heard, [] Waived, [] Ordered PTUP
- Total: _§ plus 20% fee: _§ days/hours Public Service Employment
Payment Terms: Obtain GED
[[] set by SCDPPPS Attend Voc. Rehab. or Job Corp.
May serve W/E beginning
Recipient: Substance Abuse Counseling
*Fine: -3 " Random Drug/Alcohol Testing
§14-1-206 (Assessments 107.5%) $ Fine may be pd. in equal, consecutive weeklyfmonth
§14-1-211(A)(1) (Conv. Surcharge) $100 %\m pmis. of $ 10. 0D beginning lymd. <
§14~1-211(A)(2) (DUI Surcharge) $100 $ paid to Public Defender Fund
§56-5-2995 (DUl Assessment) $12 _$ Other:
§ 35,13 (Public Def/Prob) $500 _§
§73.3, 1B TP (Law Enforce. Funding) $25 $2&.8D
§33.7, 1B TP (Drug Court Surcharge) $100 _§
§50-21-114(BUI Breath Test Fee) $50 _§$
§56-5-2942(J) (Vehicle Assessment) $40/ea _§ [ Appointed PD or appointed other counsel, §35.13 TP
3% to County (if paid in ingtallments) $ 2.4 Requires $500 be paid ta Clerk during probation
. - N MO PRESIDING JUDGE _ -
’ : ClgrR of Co epu lal;k ~ Judge Code: (% | 1 d T
Court Reporter; ' Ow : O P—“ Sentence Date: { nll(y ’I DL .
White—Clesk  Green— Corrections Canary — Probation Pink — Defendant SCCA/217 (7/2003)
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IN THE COURT OF GENERAL SESSIONS

STATE OF SCUTH CAROLINA g

COUNTY OF @-QD\'@QTD )y ) INDICTMENT/CASE#:

STATE Vs, 0 ' ) Ol s 22 . 303
JEW\Q,& Arthur Zrua;d" ) AW ¢ .

TAKA: ¢ }  DateofOffense: =11 -Ols T

Race: . R Sex: 441 Age: )} 8.C.Code§: [b~3~0to 2D —

DOB: _ Ss#& )} CDRCode#: o ! o / I &~

Address: Hichmavkef St ) [ ] CASE RESTORED ’

City, State, Zip gien@'jg@ € 2F44D ) SENTENCE

DL# SOk 'sScooién fF5 ) CJPLEA RAL - m )*’f%

In dis v the Df\enfiantw was [E{O VY T/E\? OF or [[] PLEADS

TO: _HesaliH < N ;gmmf

Wn of § L %s, bearingCDR Code# _ () | /7 1 j / 5

NON-VIOLENT ] VIOLENT 1 SERIOUS [_.] MOST SERIOUS [117-25-45

" The charge Is: [JAs Indicted, Erfesser Included Offense, [] Defendant Waives Presentment to Grand Jury.
The pleg is: [] Without Negotiations or Recommendation, [ ] Negotiated Sentence, [ ] Recommendation by the State.
.'¢A! !ﬁﬁ Z

()5 e

| SoljéitoN

WHEREFORE, enda
for a deferminate term of

and/or to pay a fine of §
of § ;

Defendant

W}?&my %ﬂﬂw/

Attbrney for Defendant

is committed to the @Qnepartment of Corrections, [_|County Detention Center,
days/monthr [J under the Youthful Offender Act not to exceed years

; provided that upon the service of
plus costs and assessments as applicable*; the balance is suspended with probation for

days/months/years and/or payment

months/years and subject to Soyutt! Carolina Department of Probation, Parole and Pardon Services standard conditions of probation,
which are incorporated by refgfence.

] CONCURRENT or CONSECUTIVE

to sentence on:Qho~ A\

1% 0"

[C] The Defendant is to be given credit for time served pursuant to S.C. Code §24-13-40 to be calculated and appiled by the State

Department of Corrections.

SPECIAL CONDITIONS:
1 RESTITUTION: [] Heard, [] Waived, [] Ordered PTUP .
Total: _§ plus 20% fee: $ days/hours Public Service Employment
Payment Terms: Obtain GED :
[ set by SCDPPPS Attend Voc. Rehab. or Job Corp.
May serve W/E beginning
Recipient: Substance Abuse Counseling
*Fine: 3 Random Drug/Alcohol Testing
gm-g-gg? (A)?s)e(ssmentg 101.5%)) $100 % Fine may$ be pd. in equal, consecutive erkly on |
~1-211(A)(1) (Conv. Surcharge % |®§ D pmts. of \S.52  beginning mb%
§14-1-211(A)2) (DUl Surcharge) $100 § $ paid to Public Defender Fund
§56-5-2995 (DUI Assessment) $12 § Other:
§ 35.13 (Public Def/Prob) $500 _$
§73.3, 1B TP (Law Enforce. Funding) $25 $2&.0D
§33.7, 1B TP (Drug Court Surcharge) $100 _§
§50-21-114(BUI Breath Test Fee) $50 § .
§56-5-2942{J) (Vehicle Assessment) $40/ea § [1 Appointed PD or appointed other counsel, §35.13 TP
3% to County (if paid in installments) § 2 ,35 Requires $500 be paid to Clerk during probation,
TOTAL—" $122. 7 . ~ 2
, PRESIDING JUDGE _ _SZ A ; %
Clerk of C spulitlerk Judge Code: 07 d
Court Reporter: inda. N{& Z{Q.u Sentence Date: NI )}
S
White—Clertk  Green— Comections Canary — Probation Pink ~ Defendant SCCA/217 (7/12003) =...




